EXTRA DIVERS Fayrouz

PRICELIST

DIVING

* House reef dive 30,00 €
* Surcharge for early morning at the house reef 15,00 €
*  Short trip minibus 1 dive 40,00 €
*  Short trip minibus 2 dives 76,00 €
*  Full day boat 2 dives 84,00 €
*  Full day boat 3 dives 124,00 €
* Guide per dive 7,00 €
*  Private guide 1 dive 45,00 €
*  Private guide 2 dives (on the same day) 65,00 €
*  Private guide for scuba divers and children under 12 years per dive 20,00 €
* Extra charge 15L tank/Sidemount/Solo 4,00 €
* Extra charge Elphinstone (incl guide) 39,00 €
* Extra charge Samadai National Park (Dolphinhouse) (incl guide) 39,00 €
* Entrance fee shore dive 6-10.00 €
*  Permission fee daily boat trips for diving or snorkeling, per person/day 7,00 €
*  Permission fee for diving per person/day 4,00 €

Divers with less than 25 logged dives have to be guided!
ELPHINSTONE: AOWD, CMAS** or equivalent required + minimum 50 logged dives
(OWD + Deep Dive Specialty + 50 logged dives).

DIVE PACKAGES (per person, without guide)

* 6 house reef dives 168,00 €
* 10 house reef dives 270,00 €
* 6 dives minibus 225,00 €
* 10 dives minibus 365,00 €

Prices for the house reef are referring to dives conducted in the daytime.
Above prices are including 12L tanks (air/nitrox) and weights.

RENTAL EQUIPMENT (per diving day)

* Complete equipment 30,00 €
* Complete equipment without ABC 25,00 €
* Regulator 7,00 €
* BCD 7,00 €
*  Wetsuit 7,00 €
*  Computer 7,00 €
*  Mask + Snorkel 6,00 €
*  Boots 4,00 €
*  Fins 6,00 €
* Lamp 7,00 €
* Compass/SMB 5,00 €
*  Swim vest for snorkeling 2,50 €

All prices include 14% VAT (value added tax).
A 10% entertainment tax is added to all prices
There is a 2% surcharge for card payment.
Valid from March 2024



SNORKELING

*  Short trip minibus

Full day boat (incl. guide and lunch)

Dolphinhouse boat (incl. guide, life jacket, lunch and entrance)
Permission fee for daily boat trips, per person/day

Entrance fee minibus

DIVING COURSES

* Try scuba dive in the sea (10+ years)
* Bubblemaker (for children 8 to 10 years)

BEGINNER DIVING COURSES (from 10 years old)
* SSI Scuba Diver (1,5-2 days)

* SSI Open Water Diver (3-3,5 days)

* Upgrades: SD to OWD; Referral to OWD

digital material Diamond version incl certification fee
Printed SSI certification card

PADI courses on request
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Course prices are including all teaching material, necessary dives, rental equipment and a logbhook.

OTHER DIVING COURSES/SSI SPECIALTY COURSES (1 day/2 dives)

SSI Advanced Adventurer (2-2,5 days)

SSI Stress & Rescue (2 days)

SSI React Right (1 day)

Refresher course

Nitrox (no dives)

Sidemount (incl. special equipment, 3 dives)

Deep diving (2days/3 dives)

Navigation, Night & Limited Visibility, Search & Recovery
Perfect Buoyancy

Fish-ID, Coral-ID, Sea Turtle Ecology

Underwater photography

Waves, Tides & Currents

Digital material Diamond version incl. certification fee
Printed SSI certification card
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PADI courses on request
SSI & PADI Pro Training course on request

*

Course prices are including all teaching material (rent) and all necessary dives.

Rental equipment (unless otherwise stated) is not included.

All prices incl. 14% VAT (value added tax).
A 10% entertainment tax is added to all prices

There is a 2% surcharge for card payments.
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Valid from March 2024



